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Stuart William Sharp

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Stuart William Sharp Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth May 1958 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
OSBORNE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 03478851 Company is dissolved
ETHOS MEDICAL PARTNERSHIP 05178623 Company is dissolved
NORTH WEST LIMITED

K-CLASS SYSTEMS LIMITED 03937039 Company is dissolved
MICROCAST. TV LIMITED 04719068 Company is dissolved
MICROCAST. TV LIMITED 04719068 Company is dissolved
JUST DRAMA BASED TRAINING LTD 04249577 Active - Accounts Filed
ADDERSTONE (210) LIMITED 04165063 Active - Accounts Filed
DATATRIAL.COM LIMITED 04088027 Company is dissolved
DATATRIAL.COM LIMITED 04088027 Company is dissolved
ADDERSTONE 1993 LIMITED 04029395 Active - Accounts Filed
EMEDIT LIMITED 03982590 Company is dissolved
EMEDIT LIMITED 03982590 Company is dissolved
DATATRIAL LIMITED 03936114 In Administration
DATATRIAL LIMITED 03936114 In Administration
OSBORNE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 03478851 Company is dissolved
HOLDTITE DISTRIBUTION LIMITED 03440159 Company is dissolved
CROSSCO (262) LIMITED 03366963 Company is dissolved
CROSSCO (261) LIMITED 03366934 Company is dissolved
CROSSCO (261) LIMITED 03366934 Company is dissolved
EXCELLENT MARKETING LIMITED 03336904 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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900711788
900711788
British

App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
23/03/2005 24/08/2006 Company
Secretary
24/08/2004 Company
Secretary

10/12/2003 Director
30/05/2003 Company
Secretary

30/05/2003 Director
17/07/2001 17/09/2008 Director
21/02/2001 06/02/2002 Director
24/01/2001 Director
24/01/2001 20/06/2002 Company
Secretary

14/11/2000 06/02/2002 Director
28/04/2000 31/03/2002 Company
Secretary

28/04/2000 Director
29/02/2000 29/10/2004 Company
Secretary

29/02/2000 29/10/2004 Director
16/03/1998 Director
16/12/1997 Director
25/06/1997 31/05/2001 Director
15/05/1997 31/05/2001 Company
Secretary

15/05/1997 31/05/2001 Director
22/04/1997 Director
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EXCELLENT MARKETING LIMITED

ATHENALINK LIMITED
CROSSCO (166) LIMITED
WELD HOLD LIMITED
ECHOCENTRAL LIMITED
OTAVOL F.R. LIMITED

R D SPECIALISED CLEANING
SERVICES LIMITED

R D SPECIALISED CLEANING
SERVICES LIMITED
KEYTRAVEL LIMITED
BURTON-DOUGLASS LIMITED
TEMPLELINK LIMITED
SOLVITOL LIMITED
REDGLOBE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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22/04/1997

01/02/1997
18/12/1995
23/06/1995
09/10/1992
28/03/1992
29/01/1992

29/01/1992

07/12/1991
12/09/1991
30/07/1991
09/06/1991
04/06/1991

900711788

31/10/2001
31/05/2001
31/05/2001
31/05/2001

02/01/1993

18/04/1995
18/04/1995

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



